Certificate SGSNA-SFICOC-603091

The Organization



Ahlstrom Nonwovens LLC

Two Elm Street, Windsor Locks, CT, 06096, United States of America

has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of

SFI Chain-of-Custody

The company was assessed against the following standard Section 4 - SFI 2022 Chain-of-Custody Standard

for the products detailed in the scope below:

Purchase of SFI CoC and SFI Certified Sourcing pulp for resale using the physical separation method, under Section 4 of the SFI Chain of Custody Standard.

This certificate is valid from 19 June 2023 until 12 July 2026 and remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits.

Issue 5. Certified since 06 February 2018

This is a multi-site certification. Additional site details are listed on the subsequent page.

Authorised by Viqaruddin Mohammed Technical Accreditation Manager Knowledge, North America

SGS North America Inc. 201 Route 17 North Rutherford, NJ 07070 t +1 (201) 508-3000 - www.sgsgroup.us.com







This document is an authentic electronic certificate for Client' business purposes use only. Printed version of the electronic certificate are permitted and will be considered as a copy. This document is issued by the Company subject to SGS General Conditions of certification services available on Terms and Conditions | SGS. Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and jurisdictional clauses contained therein. This document is copyright protected and any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful.



Certificate SGSNA-SFICOC-603091, continued

Ahlstrom Nonwovens LLC

Canal Bank Road, Windsor Locks, CT, 06096, United States of America



SFI Chain-of-Custody

Issue 5	
Sites	
Ahlstrom Nonwovens LLC Two Elm Street, Windsor Locks, CT, 06096, United States of America	
Ahlstrom Nonwovens LLC 3 Chirnside Road, Windslor Lock, CT, 06096, United States of America	
Ahlstrom Nonwovens LLC	







This document is an authentic electronic certificate for Client' business purposes use only. Printed version of the electronic certificate are permitted and will be considered as a copy. This document is issued by the Company subject to SGS General Conditions of certification services available on Terms and Conditions | SGS. Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and jurisdictional clauses contained therein. This document is copyright protected and any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful.

